
 

營收資訊 

2024年度 營收淨額 去年同期 
月增減

(%) 
本年累計 去年累計 

年度增減

(%) 

1月 98,867 89,217 10.82 98,867 89,217 10.82 

2月 78,090 45,275 72.48 176,957 134,492 31.57 

3月 98,990 60,574 63.42 275,947 195,066 41.46 

4月 120,996 61,938 95.35 396,943 257,004 54.45 

5月 102,887 80,406 27.96 499,830 337,410 48.14 

6月 101,081 89,823 12.53 600,911 427,233 40.65 

7月 101,443 54,196 87.18 702,354 481,429 45.89 

8月 100,816 86,774 16.18 803,170 568,203 41.35 

9月 100,426 63,139 59.06 903,596 631,342 43.12 

10月 90,564 82,097 10.31 994,160 713,439 39.35 

11月       

12月       


